
VIPANEL® WASABI VELVET VIPANEL® WASABI VELVET

VIPANEL®

<< P R O D U I T >>-<< CO D E A RT IC L E >>-<< E A N >>-<< D E S IG N AT IO N A RT IC L E (S A P )>>

Panneau mural en alu composite

PM OLYMPIA WASABI VEL 1000x2550x3MM

Roth Designplatte

PM OLYMPIA WASABI VEL 1000x2550x3MM

1420000698 1420000698
Wasabi Wasabi
Velvet Velvet
2550 mm
1000 mm

2550 mm
1000 mm

3 mm 3 mm

Code : Artikelnummer :
Aspect : Ansicht :

Finition : Fertigstellung :
Hauteur :
Largeur :

Höhe :
Breite :

Épaisseur : Dicke :

3 6 1 2 8 3 0 0 1 6 5 0 1
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